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Part Number

90150275
90560546
90151278
241658-03
90560547
90556984
242380-00
90560821
90560820
098128-25
90560803
90555016
242364-05
90587727
90555668
90153286
90139684
241594-02
90589084
243679-00
680812-00
90547431
90541433-01
90541434
092715-00
90561895
90560495

PartsList for SPCM 1936 Type 1

Description

CONNECTING PLATE ASS

ROD

FLAP

RING,PUSH

ROD

DOOR,REAR
SPRING,TORSION
PLATE ASSY.
PLATE ASSY.
BOLT, CARRIAGE
FLANGE NUT
HANDLE REST
FRONT AXLE
STRAP

ROD

DOOR

PLATE

SPACER

MOTOR ASSEMBLY

SCREW
SPACER,BLADE
FAN

MULCH BLADE

BLADE INSULATOR

SPACER
HEX NUT
BRUSH W/LEAD
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Qty Required
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Item Number

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Part Number

90563946
330019-73
90558819
90136118
90555912
241656-00
90138316
90138315
90560321
90562058
90551430
90560898
90104297
90564441
90564442
099361-10
241693-00
90153493-01
605111-00
90556000
330045-13
90546217
242488-00
90556107
624374-00
90555873
90134361

PartsList for SPCM 1936 Type 1

Description

TRANSMISSION ASSY.

SCREW

SPACER
CONNECTING ROD
MOTOR & GEARBOX
SPRING

HANDLE GRIP
ADJUST LEVER
SPRING

KNOB ASSEMBLY
STUD

UPPER HANDLE
SHOULDER BOLT
RETAINING CLIP
RETAINING CLIP
WASHER

KEPS NUT
SHROUD ASSY.
WASHER

HEIGHT INDICATOR
SCREW,TAPTITE
CONNECTOR ASSY
WASHER

7INCH WHEEL
RING,PUSH

WHEEL COVER
WHEEL ASSEMBLY
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Item Number

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Part Number

90560897
90556609
90153492
90546535
90546536
239715-06
90589023
90530033
90547825
242501-05
330019-13
488772-00
90560410
90560411
90560412
90560413
90560414
90560415
90560417
90564186
90564910
90541668
90541669
90541818
90508749
90512672
90508752

PartsList for SPCM 1936 Type 1

Description

BOLT

HUB CAP

SHROUD FRONT
LOCK LEVER
CLAMP

WRAP,TIE
BATTERY PK.ASSY
KEY

FRAME,BAG
GRASS BAG
SCREW,M4X19
HEX HEAD SCREW
NAMEPLATE
HEIGHT ADJ LABEL
LABEL
LABEL,IDENT.
LABEL

LABEL

LABEL

LABEL

LABEL
LABEL,INFO.
DANGER LABEL
LABEL,SWTCH.HSG
DANGER LABEL
DANGER LABEL
DANGER LABEL
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Qty Required
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Item Number

84
85
86
90
91
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
102
103
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Part Number

90561303
90560416
90560422
90540793
90149408
330019-13
240808-01
242207-00
070162-00
242274-00
90541817
903693
90534860
90149389
90560489
90587674
90564730
90101536
90587673
330019-13
90541477
638313-00
384127-01
330019-40
90560294
90556171
90541597

PartsList for SPCM 1936 Type 1

Description

INFORMATION LABEL
INFORMATION LABEL
INFORMATION LABEL
BAIL BAR

BAIL BAR
SCREW,M4X19
CAP,BRUSH
SPRING,BRUSH
TERMINAL
INSERT,BRUSH
MACHINE SCREW
NUT

SWITCH (ON-OFF)
SWITCH ASSEMBLY
CORD HOLDER

KNOB

SPRING PIN
COMPRESSION SPRING
PIN

SCREW,M4X19
SPRING

SWITCH

SCREW

SCREW

CORDSET
CLAMSHELL SET
CRANK
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Qty Required
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PartsList for SPCM 1936 Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
118 90541599 CRANK 1
119 90541598 BUTTON 1
120 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
121 90564126 BRUSH W/LEAD 1
122 90558818 COUPLING 1
123 90541476 TORSION SPRING 1
871 90547460 CHARGER 1
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